Il MARATON BTT TARAMUNDI

CLASIFICACION SUB 23 ELITE
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30
53
57
49
33
55
54
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42
50
25
32
43
39
37
36
28
34
27

175
40

Jose Luis Blanco Telefna

Ivan Diaz Fernandez

Ciro Canseco Cuervo

Jose Villanueva Castrillon

David Ovin Victorero

Jose Maria Garcia Forcelledo

Jairo Alvarez Garcia sub23

Pablo Nufio Palacio

Luis Alberto Llenderrozos

Jorge Alvarez Arroyo

Manuel Fernandez Gonzalez

Jose Pablo Carcaba Criado

Pedro Cuervo Fernandez

Gonzalo Navas Camblor

Daniel Rabanedo Fernandez sub23
Victor Manuel Trabadelo

Pablo Trabadelo Villabrille sub23
Jose Ramon Riegas Fernandez
Javier Pozo Toral
Aida Nufo Palacio
Bruno Prieto Gonzalez
David fernandez Fernandez

Fémina Elite

TOTAL CLSIFICADOS:22

CLASIFICACION MASTER-30

PUESTO
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DORSAL
293
294
193

44
184
297
192
183
289
186
265
277
292
190
180
198
188
197
290
258
182
170
254
300
179
191
274
235
174
288
238

Agustin Navarro Vidal

Ruben Rodrig uez Suarez
Alejandro Valle cueto

Marcos Cernuda Alvarez
Francisco Muiioz Garcia
Fermin Sotres taramo
alejandro Lopez Rodriguez
Juan Maria Pravia Gonzalez
Jose Javier Gonzalez Pulpeiro
Pedro Riesgo Tejeiro

Jose Manuel Rodeiros Quintana
Alfonso Rodriguez Castrillon
Juan Antonio Revuelta Diaz
Daniel Fernandez Ardura
Alfonso Canteli Fernandez
Ivan Fuertes Fernandez
Ignacio Gilbert Martinez

Jose Manuel Cuanda Bilbao
Marcos Valle Garcia
Celestino Higuez Fernandez
Pedro Angel Alvarez Rey
Jose Angel Cuervo Rodriguez
Victor Suarez Concepcion
Antonio Carlos Rodrguez Fernandez
David Ordas Yusto

lldefonso Suarez Novoa

Juan Jesus Garcia Garcia
Jose Luis Hernandez Alvarez
Marco Antonio Prieto

Miguel Velasco Diaz

Juan L Diaz Bermudez

18/04/2010

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 25

CLUB

cangas de onis atl.

tandem-bike

la formiga

pedro cuervo

cc cayon
centeno c2c
cons.paulino
cuetos bike
havana pub
lugones cc

la formiga

cc colloto

pedro cuervo
lugones cc
asturcon btt

€o cc

€0 cC
altitud-microtech
lugines cc
montecerrao-mmr
montecerrao-mmr
asturcon btt

TOTAL INSCRITOS:37

CLUB

North bike btt
havana pub

gr sport emerita
manzanillo pc
armicor
altitud-microtech
manzanillo pc
roxin pc
graficas lar
asturcon btt
asturcon btt
havana pub
altitud-microtech
havana pub
asturcon btt
armicor

tamdem bike
altitud-microtech
graficas lar
leon cdc

btt lin de cubel
lugones cc
asturcon btt
asturcon btt
asturcon btt

navia pc

bicis juan
montecerra-mmr
cuetos bike

bicis juan

SENIOR

TIEMPO
2.38.01
2.39.20
2.43.03
2.43.40
2.45.50
2.47.45
2.49.44
2.49.50
2.55.55
3.03.30
3.04.25
3.05.00
3.06.16
3.11.23
3.21.37
3.23.18
3.36.08
3.50.03
3.53.10
4.01.36
4.01.36
4.11.01

TIEMPO
2.29.47
2.38.10
2.50.22
2.51.10
2.53.52
2.54.56
2.56.07
2.56.15
3.01.30
3.02.15
3.06.21
3.06.40
3.08.29
3.10.04
3.10.15
3.12.50
3.13.40
3.17.30
3.20.50
3.25.38
3.27.39
3.28.53
3.29.30
3.31.05
3.37.23
3.46.41
3.49.45
3.53.15
4.01.36
4.05.15
4.07.10
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35
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37

CLASIFICACION MASTER-40

173
189
286
284
287
285

Eugenio Tufon Alvarado

Juan Romero Brafas

Angel Gutierrez Molina

Juan Antonio Edrosa San Juan
Santiago Tellado Gonzalez
Andres Eduardo Gomez Castro

TOTAL CLASIFICADOS:37

PUESTO DORSAL
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15
16
17

100
105
106
99
103
102
104
92
96
89
91
88
93
101
178
60
97

Roberto Alvarez Garcia

Alberto Suarez Rodriguez
Francisco Javier Escudero Lopez
Pablo Andres Rodrigo Arrijas
Jesus Alvarez Coto

Roberto Montes Marcos

Jesus M. Toyos Llera

Jose Enrrique Galgera Candas
Jose carlos coelho

Jose Manuel Perez Ovide

Jose Joaquin Rodriguez Villamil
Jose Antonio Pravia Fernandez
Jose Manuel Perez Perez
Gaspar Diego Bejar

Antonio Fernandez Alvarez
Jose Juan Fernandez Diaz
Juan Antonio Garcia Cafedo

TOTAL CLASIFICADOS:17

CLASIFICACION MASTER-50

PUESTO DORSAL

1

2
3
4

168
167
169
108

Juan Luis Llamas Alavarez
Jesus Rosa Fernandez

Jose Manuel Rodriguez Lopez
Jose Cesar Avarez

TOTAL CLASIFICADOS:4

btt valle del oso
cc cambre

la formiga p c
€0 cC

astucon btt

la formiga p c

Total inscritos 17

CLUB

leon cdc

tandem bike
havana pub

leon cdc

asturcon btt
lugones global bike
asturcon btt
altitud-microtech
centeno c2d

€0 cC

€0 cC

asturcon btt

cc cayon

cc cayon
montecerrao-mmr
btt lin de cubel
santi perez

Total inscritos 4

CLUB
leon cdc
solis vega
€o cC
lugones cc

4.07.30
4.10.40
4.13.38
4.15.25
4.21.28
4.52.57

TIEMPO
2.39.55
2.53.30
3.06.07
3.07.05
3.09.25
3.10.04
3.10.15
3.11.55
3.13.36
3.13.40
3.13.50
3.13.50
3.14.30
3.36.35
4.01.54
4.01.54
4.06.50

3.04.35
3.16.40
3.37.04
4.13.17



